Alice
Ana

Ana

Ana Flavia
Anna
Audria
Barbara
Beatriz
Beatriz
Bianca
Bruno
Bruno
Camila
Caroline
Daniel
Daniela
Danilo
Evelyn
Fernanda
Franciele
Gabriella
Giovana
Giovanni
Giulia
Graziela
Guilherme
Hanerole
Henrique
Isabela
Isabella
Joao
Joao
Juan
Laisa
Laryssa
Leonardo
Leticia
Leticia
Lucas
Luccas
Luis
Lydia
Marcela
Maria
Maria
Mauricio

Zinneck Poca D'Agua
Luiza de Castro Fabri
TLuiza Priori da Silva

Giacondino Soligo Lezcano Tatis

Leticia Soares Raimundo
Santos

dos Santos Simoes
Albuquerque de Oliveira
Satie Yamada

de Paula Oliveira Paschoal
Hyu Degli Esposti Takahashi
Kayo Signorelli Suzuki
Rocha Bertin

Megumi Matuo

Luis Siqueira de Jesus

de Almeida Carrea

Gaspar de Oliveira Conceicao
Leme Gomes

Bassetto Bronzatto

Maria dos Santos
Kishimoto

Astolpho Barbao

Lotuffo Brunetto

Ferreira Bordini
Bernardes Mondin Guidio
dos Santos Camargo

Rodrigues de Camargo Domingues

Ferreira Stephan

Gayola Junqueira

Villela Laruccia

Pedro Spirandeli Rosatti
Vitor de Araujo Freitas
Henrique Nunes Garcia
Fernandes Alane
Fernanda da Silva Ferreira
Augusto Velloso

Hozana Machanoschi
Medrado Pessoa

Cesar

Francisco Crispim
Foreste Iriarte

Araujo

Eduarda Marchi Cirilo
Clara Tavoni Longhim
Eduarda Tatavitto Vianna
Amaro de Lima

PROVA1 PROVA2 MEDIA

10
8,5
0
10
10
10
10
95
10
0
10
8,5
0
10
4
10
9
8,5
9
3,5
0
9
10
10
10
10
10
8,5
10
0
10
9
0
10
10
0
10
10
10
9
4
10
0
0
10
8

10
6
0

10

8,5

10

10

7.3

b

9,5
0
10
5
0
10
10
10
10
10
10
0
0
10
10
10
10
10
10
0
10
0
8
9,5
0
8,5
10
0
8,5
10
6
33
0
10
0
0
9
6,3

b

10,00
7.25
0,00
10,00
9,25
10,00
10,00
8,40
9,75
0,00
10,00
6,75
0,00
10,00
7,00
10,00
9,50
9.25
9,50
1,75
0,00
9,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
425
10,00
0,00
9,00
9,25
0,00
9,25
10,00
0,00
9.25
10,00
8,00
6,15
2,00
10,00
0,00
0,00
9,50
7,15

5,00
3,63
0,00
5,00
4,63
5,00
5,00
4,20
488
0,00
5,00
338
0,00
5,00
3,50
5,00
475
4,63
475
0,88
0,00
475
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
213
5,00
0,00
4,50
463
0,00
4,63
5,00
0,00
4,63
5,00
4,00
3,08
1,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
475
3,58



Murilo
Nathalia
Paulo
Pedro
Poliana
Rafael
Sabrina
Thuanny
Victor
Vivian

de Oliveira Cardoso
Grisotti Delpoio

Bedaque de Arruda Ribeiro
Ricardo Baptista Beriotto
Aparecida Domeneghetti
Hideki Arai

de Freitas Avona dos Santos
dos Santos Pomatti

Dario Peso

Aparecida Pucci

10
10
8,5
10
8,5
10

10
8,5

10

7,5

b

10

10

10
9,5

0,00
10,00
9,50
8,00
10,00
8,75
10,00
6,00
10,00
9,00

0,00
5,00
475
4,00
5,00
438
5,00
3,00
5,00
4,50



